– QUICK O.D. TO I.D. CHANGEOVER
– FEATURING DEAD-LENGTH OPERATION
– PERFECT FOR SUB-SPINDLES!
QG-65 COMBO CHUCK
ROYAL QG COMBO CHUCK
Easily Switch Between O.D. and I.D. Applications
TEL: 1-800-645-4174
royalproducts.com

royalproducts.com
Dimensions
How To Order
NNEWEW SPINDLE NOSE COLLET TYPE CHUCK STYLE PART NUMBER PRICE*
A2-5 QG-65 C 65115
A2-5 QG-65 UC 65116
A2-6 QG-65 C 65117
A2-6 QG-65 UC 65118
A2-6 QG-65 EL 65119
A2-8 QG-65 C 65120
110 MM QG-65 UC 65121
140 MM QG-65 UC 65122
Royal QG Combo Chucks
$5,940
5,940
5,940
5,940
5,940
6,680
6,480
6,480
*Custom-machined drawtube connector included. Order QG collets separately.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
QG-65 Combo Chuck Nose Cap and
Push/Pull Adapter for I.D. Workholding
65133
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel A 65140
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel B & C 65141
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel D 65142
Expanding Rod Adapter for Mandrel E 65143
5C Collet Adapter with 75mm dia. flange 65138
Royal QG Combo Chuck Optional Components
$3,980*
393
393
393
393
1,170
*Order mandrels, sleeves, and expanding rod adapters separately (see full catalog)
B F
C
A
H
Chuck Only
(O.D. Gripping with QG Collets)
A 5.33
B 4.96
C 1.00
F 6.55
H 7.25
Chuck Setup for I.D. Gripping
(Cap, Mandrel, Expanding Rod Adapter, and Sleeve)
A 6.52
B 7.10
C
See Mandrel Chart
in Full Catalog
D
E
F 6.55
H 7.25
Chuck Setup for 5C Gripping
(Cap and 5C Collet Adapter)
A 6.52
F 6.55
G 8.85
H 7.25